
 

Meeting Venice Co-curricular Program* | 1st semester 2023-2024 

Update: November 3, 2023 

ORIENTATION WEEK 
(September 11-15) 

September 11 Monday 
9 am Welcome on campus session 

2.30 pm Course presentation 

September 13 Wednesday 9 am Visit to the Libraries in Venice (open to all) 

September 14 Thursday 5 pm Opening Ceremony & Lectio Magistralis 

September 15 Friday 10 am Visit to Le Stanze del Vetro – Exhibition Bohemian Glass: The Great 
Masters 

1° week 
(September 18-22) 

September 18 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: First Impressions and Expectations 

September 20 Wednesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions -1st meetingI 

September 22 Friday 3 pm Guided tour of Palazzo Ducale (F2301, …) 

2° week 
(September 25-29) 

September 25 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: Dating and Marriage Culture 

September 27 Wednesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions – 2nd meeting 

September 29 Friday 
10 am Ghetto and guided visit to the Synagogues (F2301, …) 

3 pm – 4.30 pm Visit to the exhibition “La doppia assenza” c/o Emergency Giudecca 
(F2306) 

3° week 
(October 2-6) 

October 2 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: Impacts of Climate Change 

October 4 Wednesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions – 3rd meeting 

October 6 Friday 9 am – 5 pm Boat trip to the Port of Venice, MOSE and Southern Lagoon (F2301, F2314, 
F2323, F2318, F2319) 

4° week 
(October 9-13) 

October 9 Monday 6.30 pm Barbecue2B 

October 11 Wednesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon boat rowing sessions – 4th meeting 

October 13 Friday 9 am – 5.30 pm Field trip to Aquileia (F2324) 

October 14 Saturday tbd Photography Workshop with Lucas Gervilla (F2323) 

5° week 
(October 16-20) 

October 16 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 18 Wednesday 12.30 pm Internships in Italy | 1st Semester 2023-24 | Information Session – Room 
9A 

October 20 Friday 3 pm Guided visit to La Biennale di Venezia – Arsenale (F2301, …) 

6° week 
(October 23-27) 

October 23 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

October 27 Friday 
3 pm Tour of Biblioteca Marciana, Palazzo Ducale and St. Mark’s Basilica (F2304) 

 11 am – 1 pm Lazzaretto Nuovo (F2307) 

MIDTERM BREAK 
(October 29 – November 3) 

7° week 
(November 6-10) 

November 6 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 8 Wednesday 5 pm  VIU Lecture by David Schizer (F2309, F2316) 

November 10 Friday 9 am - 12.30 pm Rescheduled classes (F2312, F2315) 

 



 

8° week 
(November 13-17) 

November 13 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

November 15 Wednesday   

November 17 Friday 
9 am – 1 pm VIU Plenary Workshop 

3.30 pm Palazzo Grassi - Chronorama Exhibition (F2306, F2311, F2322) 

November 18 Saturday 11 am Trip to Padova (F2304) 

9° week 
(November 20-24) 

November 20 Monday  Tea2B 

November 21 Tuesday All day Municipal holiday (Festa della Salute) – no classes 

November 22 Wednesday   

November 24 Friday 3.00 – 4.30 pm Rescheduled classes from November 21 (F2304) 

 
 
 
 

10° week 
(November 27 – 

December 1) 

November 27 Monday 
4.30 pm Tea2B 

7.30 Night tour to the St. Mark’s Basilica (open to all) 

November 29 Wednesday   

December 1 Friday 
10 am Field trip to PUNTOMOSE (F3217, F2318, F2319) 

 

 2 pm Trip to Vicenza (F2304) 

 December 2 Saturday 10 am Visit to Gallerie dell’Accademia (F2304) 

11° week 
(December 4-8) 

December 4 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

December 8 Friday All day National holiday 

12° week  
(December 11-15) 

December 11 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

December 13 Wednesday   

December 15 Friday tbd  

EXAM WEEK  
(December 18-21) December 20 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

 

*() Compulsory activity for the courses in parentheses  

*TBD = To be decided 

 


